Amended
2023 — 2024
Tatum Eagles Basketball , ., .,

Date Opponents Teams Times

Fri. Jan. 12" @ ARP JVG, JVB1 M: 5:00, 6:15
Sat. Jan. 13" **ARP VG,VB @ AMERICAN AIRLINES CENTER 1:00, 2:30 PM

Tue. Jan. 16" @ *JEFFERSON JVG, JVB, VG, VB M: 4:30, 5:30, 6:30, 8:00

Fri. Jan. 19" @ Corrigan Camden JVB, VB M: 5:00, 6:30
M

Tue. Jan. 23" $ *TROUP JVG, JVB, VG, VB : 4:30, 5:30, 6:30, 8:00

Fri. Jan. 26" @ *EYLSIAN FIELDS JVB, VG, JVB : 5:00, 6:30, 8:00

Tue. Jan 30" AA *WASKOM JVB, VG, VB : 5:00, 6:30, 8:00

Fri. Feb. 2 @ *WEST RUSK JVB, VG, VB : 5:00, 6:30, 8:00

Tue. Feb. 6* *ARP JVG JVB, VG, VB : 4:30, 5:30, 6:30, 8:00
Fri. Feb. 9* ***JEFFERSON JvB1, VB : 5:00, 6:30

* Denotes District 16-AAA contests. M=Main Gym

**Game Played at American Airlines Center $Homecoming Night Jan 23+
***SENIOR NIGHT Feb. 9t AAJr High Boys Night Jan 30"




